	81776 05-27-94P01:35 RCVD	
	DAVID SALE AND AN THESE	PRESENT ALL DOGIOIEKK
		survey and a survey of the sur
	PP 在 1 日本 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1	of oregon, described as follows to with
	on file in the office	RESS VILLA, according to the official plat thereof of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
		Claudin County, Oregon.
	This instrument in MOU	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY
	lows and regulations. Before signing of	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY e of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should any planning department to verify approved uses."
and the second se	LANSING ACATION	
	record and those	s and assigns, that grantor
	grantor will warrant and forever defend	the said premiser and
	The true and actual consideration p	the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims r, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 94,700.000
		A ANY A RECENCE AND
	In Witness Whereof the american the pro-	he context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical executed this instrument this 25th day of
	a corporate grantor, it has caused its n	executed this instrument this 25 th day of <u>May</u> 19 94; tame to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
S	TATE OF OREGON.	is officers, duly authorized thereto by
<u>,</u> c	County of Klamath	Davito - unfullater
4. 	. <i>B</i> _94	MILL With the how
<u> </u>	Personally appeared the above named	- 이번에 가장 and head 이 이번에 가장 이 이야지만 사람들이 있는 것을 다 가장 가장에 가장 다 가장
	HAND L. WHITLATCH	
10	and acknowledged the foregoing instru be their	ment
Bej	fore me: Hist Columnary act and a	
	Notory Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	My commission expires: ////6/	95 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
	OFFICIAL SEAL	95
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NY COMMESSION NO. 070431	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	HOX 16, 1985	
500	VID P. WHITLATCH and CHERTE E.	
K1a	math Palls on one	STATE OF OREGON,
HYE	A SCHEATTER	County of
XLA	MATH FALLS. OR 19760	received for record
	GRANTERY HAME AND LOUGHL	day of <u>May</u>
Canada St.	A SCHUTT	in book Mg4 m., and recorded
ICR.		HOR file/reel number 81776
	ATH PALIS, OR 1975015	
	NAME ADDRESS 70-4	MECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	Andreas Provide Andreas Provid	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	NAME ADDRESS 70-4	

ないないであるというないです。